AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

REPACKING 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 404.250

ELI Charges 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

824.18 0.00 3,028.84

Total Amount in USD: 824.18

Total Amount in AED: 3,028.84

USD Eight Hundred Twenty Four And Eighteen Cents Only

AED Three Thousand Twenty Eight And Eighty Four Fils Only